
LINDOVSKÝ

00 - 10 [0:06] 

LINDOVSKÝ

KOCZEGAROW
00 - 11s2 [2:12]

DVOŘÁČEK 

00 - 10 [0:50]

1
LINDOVSKÝ Jiří
CZE/1. JC Banik Ostrava 

2

BANIAK Krzysztof

OKOCHI Masato
POL/MOSiR Bochnia 

JPN/Ishikawa 

65

1. 

1

65

33

97

- [] 

OKOCHI

97
LINDOVSKÝ

10 - 00 [0:35] 

NOVAK

A 

Antonín 

3

KAVALENKA DZMITRY

CINIKAS Nojus
BLR/SDUSHOR GR 

LTU/Gaja 

4

KOCZEGAROW Igor
POL/AJ Łódź 

17

81

49

113

CINIKAS

- [] 

66

01 - 10 [1:14] 

KOCZEGAROW

PYVOVARCHUK

- [] 

PYVOVARCHUK

NOVAK
10 - 00 [0:48]

5
PYVOVARCHUK MAKSYM
UKR/JFV 

6

MISTEROWICZ Igor
POL/UKS Siódemka 

67

9

73

41

105

- [] 

MISTEROWICZ

98
NOVAK
00s1 - 11 [1:08]

10 - 00 [1:31] 

7

NOVAK Marek

OWEN Van Dijk
CZE/Stredocesky kraj 

NED/JCH 

8
STRZELIŃSKI Kamil
POL/MKK Pałac Młodzieży 

25

89

57

121

NOVAK

- [] 

68

10s2 - 00s3 [7:39] 

STRZELIŃSKI

WAWRZENEK

- [] 

WAWRZENEK

MATEICHUK
10 - 00 [0:29]

9

WAWRZENEK Kuba
POL/UKJ Lemur 

10
MORAVÍK Jan
CZE/Loko Česká Lípa 

69

3

69

37

101

- [] 

MORAVÍK

99
MATEICHUK

01s1 - 00s1 [7:14] 

MATEICHUK
01 - 00s2 [4:53]

B 

11
MATEICHUK Oleksandr
POL/MUKS KOKORO 

12
PERBIL JAKA
SLO/JC BEZIGRAD 

21

85

53

117

MATEICHUK

- [] 

70

- [] 

PERBIL

PROCHÁZKA

11 - 00s1 [2:05] 

WESTPHAL

SZYMONIK 
01s1 - 10 [1:49]

13

FABIAN Schumacher

PROCHÁZKA Vojtěch
SUI/JCW 

CZE/PH 

14

WESTPHAL Joren

KLIMKIEWICZ Krzysztof
GER/BJV 

POL/UMKS Żak 

71

11

77

45

109

01s1 - 10s1 [3:00] 

WESTPHAL

100
SZYMONIK 
00s1 - 01s1 [3:27]

00 - 10 [1:32] 

15
FIEDORUK Filip
POL/KJPB 

16

HARUTYUNYAN ANDREAS

SZYMONIK Krystian
ARM/ZEYTUN 

POL/Gwardia BB 

29

93

61

125

FIEDORUK

00 - 01s1 [4:08] 

72

- [] 

SZYMONIK 

DUBINA

- [] 

DUBINA

KŘÍŽEK
10 - 00 [2:41]

17

TÓTH Richárd

DUBINA Hlib
HUN/ÁJC 

UKR/Ukraina MSMS Judo 

18

IGNASIAK Ksawery
POL/UKS Conrad 

73

7

67

35

99

00s1 - 01 [3:00] 

IGNASIAK

101
KŘÍŽEK

01s1 - 00s1 [4:02] 

KALNINSH

19
KŘÍŽEK Šimon
CZE/1. JC Banik Ostrava 

20

KIRILLOV MSTISLAV

NIEZNALSKI Jakub
RUS/OLYMPIC HOPES 

POL/TS Judo Gryf 

19

83

51

115

KŘÍŽEK

10 - 00 [1:03] 

74

- [] 

KIRILLOV

WANGEN

- [] 

LIPIŃSKI

KALNINSH
00 - 11 [1:38]

21

DOUBRAVA Šimon

WANGEN Leon
CZE/Ušáci 

NOR/NJJK 

22

LIPIŃSKI KAJETAN
POL/UKS SameJudo 

75
75

43

107

00 - 10 [0:08] 

LIPIŃSKI

102
KALNINSH
00s1 - 10s1 [3:13]

00 - 10 [0:15] 

23

NORKA Ruslan
BLR/DMinsk 

24

BARANOWSKI Tymoteusz 

KALNINSH Patrik
POL/UKJ Lemur 

LAT/LIDO Jurmala 

27

91

59

123

NORKA

00s2 - 10 [2:24] 

76

- [] 

KALNINSH

ŁĘCKI

- [] 

ŁĘCKI

BARWACZ
10s1 - 01 [2:23]

25
ŁĘCKI Paweł
POL/AJ Łódź 

26
CEJPEK Oldřich
CZE/PH 

77
71

39

103

- [] 

CEJPEK

103
BARWACZ

11 - 00 [0:19] 

SZATMARI
00s3 - 10s1 [2:11]

27

BARWACZ Jan

VINCELOVIC DANIIL
POL/TS Wisła 

LTU/Vilnius Viesulas 

28
TKACHENKA kiryl
BLR/gtsor yedinaborstv 

23

87

55

119

BARWACZ

- [] 

78

10s1 - 00s3 [4:27] 

TKACHENKA

SZATMARI

- [] 

SZATMARI

ŠINDIČ
00 - 10 [0:31]

29

SZATMARI Mark

NICOLAS DEMBIERMONT
CZE/KVZ HK 

BEL/JTN TOURNAI 

30
PYZIAK Denis
POL/UKS SPARTA SŁAWA 

79

15

79

47

111

01 - 00s1 [3:00] 

PYZIAK

104
SZATMARI
10s1 - 00s3 [5:16]

10 - 00s1 [1:29] 

31

SIUDOWSKI HUBERT
POL/KJ Samuraj 

32

ŠINDIČ GAŠPER
SLO/JC BEZIGRAD 

31

95

63

127

SIUDOWSKI

- [] 

80

- [] 

ŠINDIČ

NOVAK

KALNINSH
10 - 00 [0:25]

115

114

121

113

122

116

WJO 
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2018-09-29 
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10 - 00s1 [2:57]

147

00s1 - 10 [1:57]
141

00 - 10 [1:33]

00 - 10s2 [3:00]

00 - 10 [2:22]

00 - 10 [1:24]

00s1 - 10s1 []

5

13

KALNINSH

DVOŘÁČEK

Patrik
LAT/LIDO Jurmala 

CZE/PH 

DVOŘÁČEK

10 - 00 []



CHUDZIK

- [] 

KHODCHANKA

MALACZYNSKI
00s1 - 10 [1:39]

DVOŘÁČEK 

00 - 10 [0:50]

33

CHUDZIK Mateusz
POL/WSS Winner 

34

KHODCHANKA Mikita
BLR/DinamoGrodno 

81

1. 

2

66

34

98

- [] 

KHODCHANKA

105
MALACZYNSKI

00 - 10 [1:04] 

DVOŘÁČEK

Antonín 

35
KALINIECKI Michał
POL/UKJ Yuko 

36

MALACZYNSKI Filip

AXEL THYS
CZE/1. JC Banik Ostrava 

BEL/TJA 

18

82

50

114

KALINIECKI

01 - 00s1 [3:30] 

82

- [] 

MALACZYNSKI

DVOŘÁČEK

- [] 

DVOŘÁČEK

BENCE
10 - 00 [0:29]

37

DVOŘÁČEK Antonín
CZE/PH 

38
BĘTKOWSKI Antoni
POL/UMKS Żak 

83

10

74

42

106

- [] 

BĘTKOWSKI

106
DVOŘÁČEK
10 - 00 [1:19]

10 - 00 [0:16] 

39

ZWIĄZEK Oskar

BENCE FARKAS
POL/MKK Pałac Młodzieży 

HUN/RHDSE 

40
BORSUK Jan
POL/UKJ82 

26

90

58

122

BENCE

- [] 

84

00 - 10 [0:14] 

BORSUK

KUŽNIN

00s1 - 01 [3:00] 

KUŽNIN

VOSTREL
10 - 00 [0:41]

41

STAWIŃSKI Patryk

KUŽNIN Fran
POL/AJ Łódź 

CRO/JK Ura Nage 

42

KROTKO OLI

YAHIA Jamal
SLO/JC BEZIGRAD 

NOR/NJJK 

85

6

70

38

102

00 - 10 [1:06] 

YAHIA

107
VOSTREL

10 - 00 [1:29] 

VOSTREL
01s1 - 00s1 [3:00]

43
VOSTREL Jan
CZE/JC Liberec 

44

KRAJNA Michał
POL/UKS Dwunastka 

22

86

54

118

VOSTREL

- [] 

86

- [] 

KRAJNA

HUSEYNOV

- [] 

HUSEYNOV

MARCHENKO
00 - 10 [0:27]

45

NOVÁČEK Václav

HUSEYNOV Umid
CZE/SJ Litoměřice 

AZE/AZERI  JC 

46

LEPIANKA Bartek
POL/UKJ Lemur 

87

14

78

46

110

00 - 10s2 [1:37] 

LEPIANKA 

108
HUSEYNOV
10 - 00 [0:51]

10 - 00s1 [2:45] 

47

KIWIOR Piotr
POL/UKS Judo Wolbrom 

48

PADENKA Yaraslau

MARCHENKO Andrii
BLR/UOR Grodno 

UKR/JK SOS 

30

94

62

126

KIWIOR

00 - 10 [2:06] 

88

- [] 

MARCHENKO

CALKA

- [] 

BABIRECKI

KULINYCH
00 - 10 [0:12]

49

DIVOKÝ Štěpán

CALKA TADAS
CZE/PH 

LTU/Gaja 

50
BABIRECKI Grzegorz
POL/KJ Samuraj 

89
68

36

100

00 - 10 [0:22] 

BABIRECKI

109
KULINYCH

00s2 - 10 [1:58] 

KULINYCH

C 

51

KOTWICA Mikołaj

AKHMEDOV Ridvan
POL/UKS SPARTA SŁAWA 

BEL/RCCS 

52
KULINYCH Danylo
UKR/Ukraina MSMS Judo 

20

84

52

116

AKHMEDOV

- [] 

90

00 - 10 [1:04] 

KULINYCH

FILIPCHUK

00s2 - 10 [2:32] 

FILIPCHUK

KIRYLENKA
00 - 01 [3:00]

53

MANUKYAN MARTIN

FILIPCHUK Mikita
ARM/ZEYTUN 

POL/AJ Łódź 

54

POLAK Lukas

OBROCNIK Martin
CZE/Loko Česká Lípa 

SVK/Junior Lučenec 

91
76

44

108

00 - 10 [0:08] 

OBROCNIK

110
FILIPCHUK
10s1 - 00 [5:22]

01 - 00 [3:27] 

55

BALCEROWSKI Alan
POL/UKS Conrad 

56

KIRYLENKA aliaksandr
BLR/gtsor yedinaborstv 

28

92

60

124

BALCEROWSKI

- [] 

92

- [] 

KIRYLENKA

TOBIAS

- [] 

TOBIAS

AMBROŻY 
00 - 10 [1:53]

57

BRONZEL Dawid

TOBIAS Bosveld
POL/GKS Czarni 

NED/Mahorokan 

58
NORKA Uladzislau
BLR/DMinsk 

93

8

72

40

104

00 - 10 [0:27] 

NORKA

111
TOBIAS

01s1 - 00s1 [3:44] 

FURST CRTANEC
00 - 01s1 [4:13]

D 

59
TYCAR Štěpán
CZE/1. JC Banik Ostrava 

60
AMBROŻY Bartosz
POL/Orkan Judo Sochaczew 

24

88

56

120

TYCAR

- [] 

94

- [] 

AMBROŻY 

MOHYLNYI

- [] 

FURST CRTANEC

KUNCL
10s2 - 00 [1:23]

61

MOHYLNYI DAVYD
POL/GKS CZARNI 

62

FURST CRTANEC TOBIAS
SLO/JC BEZIGRAD 

95

16

80

48

112

- [] 

FURST CRTANEC

112
FURST CRTANEC
10 - 00s1 [1:59]

00 - 10 [2:00] 

63

KUNCL Ondřej
CZE/PH 

64
NOWAK Maksymilian
POL/UKS 10 Bydgoszcz 

32

96

64

128

KUNCL

- [] 

96

- [] 

NOWAK

DVOŘÁČEK

KULINYCH
10 - 00 [0:09]

119

118

123

117

124

120
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10 - 00 [0:32]

147

KALNINSH

DVOŘÁČEK

01 - 00s1 [3:11]
142

12

4

00 - 01 [3:00]

00s3 - 10s2 [2:13]

00s1 - 01s2 [3:00]

01s1 - 00s2 [3:00]

10 - 00 [0:49]

Patrik
LAT/LIDO Jurmala 

CZE/PH 

DVOŘÁČEK

00s3 - 10 [2:52]



WJO 
Torwar 

2018-09-29 

U16M-55 

Tatami: 8, Competitors: 87 

Results

Pos

5

7

OWEN

V142

Name

LINDOVSKÝ

00 - 10 [0:07] 

7 Grzegorz BABIRECKI
POL/KJ Samuraj 

1 Antonín DVOŘÁČEK
CZE/PH 

2 Patrik KALNINSH
LAT/LIDO Jurmala 

3 Danylo KULINYCH
UKR/Ukraina MSMS Judo 

3 FARKAS BENCE
HUN/RHDSE 

5 KAJETAN LIPIŃSKI
POL/UKS SameJudo 
Marek NOVAK
CZE/Stredocesky kraj 
Jiří LINDOVSKÝ
CZE/1. JC Banik Ostrava 

125

OWEN Van Dijk

STRZELIŃSKI Kamil
NED/JCH 

POL/MKK Pałac Młodzieży 

PYVOVARCHUK MAKSYM
UKR/JFV 

129

143

KULINYCH Danylo
UKR/Ukraina MSMS Judo 

LIPIŃSKI KAJETAN

10 - 01 [0:58] 

01s1 - 00s2 [4:44] 

00 - 01s2 [3:00] 

3. 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

OWEN

LINDOVSKÝ Jiří
CZE/1. JC Banik Ostrava 

133

10 - 00s1 [2:46] 

KULINYCH 
Danylo 

S.
Fu
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145LIPIŃSKI

10 - 00 [2:52] 

FI
N
A
L 

DVOŘÁČEK 

00 - 10 [0:50]

1. 

Antonín 
147

KALNINSH Patrik
LAT/LIDO Jurmala 

DVOŘÁČEK Antonín
CZE/PH 

LINDOVSKÝ

MATEICHUK Oleksandr
POL/MUKS KOKORO 

137

00s1 - 01 [4:45] 

NORKA
126

BARANOWSKI Tymoteusz 

NORKA Ruslan
POL/UKJ Lemur 

BLR/DMinsk 

LIPIŃSKI KAJETAN
POL/UKS SameJudo 

130

00 - 01 [3:00] 

LIPIŃSKI

KŘÍŽEK Šimon
CZE/1. JC Banik Ostrava 

134

00s2 - 10 [2:58] 

LIPIŃSKI

SZATMARI Mark
CZE/KVZ HK 

138

10 - 00 [1:16] 

V121

V122

BĘTKOWSKI

V141

BENCE

01s1 - 00 [3:00] 

127
BĘTKOWSKI Antoni
POL/UMKS Żak 

BENCE FARKAS
HUN/RHDSE 

131

144

NOVAK Marek
CZE/Stredocesky kraj 

BENCE FARKAS

- [] 

10 - 00 [0:38] 

10s1 - 00 [2:37] 

3. 

BENCE

MALACZYNSKI Filip
CZE/1. JC Banik Ostrava 

135

00 - 10 [0:15] 

BENCE 
FARKAS 

146BABIRECKI

01s1 - 00 [3:00] 

BENCE

VOSTREL Jan
CZE/JC Liberec 

139

11 - 00 [1:20] 

AKHMEDOV
128

AKHMEDOV Ridvan
BEL/RCCS 

BABIRECKI Grzegorz
POL/KJ Samuraj 

132

- [] 

BABIRECKI

FILIPCHUK Mikita
POL/AJ Łódź 

136

00s1 - 10s1 [2:54] 

BABIRECKI

FURST CRTANEC TOBIAS
SLO/JC BEZIGRAD 

140

10 - 00 [1:17] 

V123

V124

HUN/RHDSE 

POL/UKS SameJudo 


